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XV° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto

50 Farfalla

Rovigo - Nuovo Polo Acquatico Viale Porta Po 88, Domenica 30/10/2011 ore 12:43
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

DIEGHI TOMMASO
FABBRI MASSIMO
FAVARO GIORGIO
ZARDI ANDREA
MOSCA LUIGI
POGGIOLI ANGELO
FIORUCCI FABIO
PICCOLIN ROBERTO

CORREALE DAVIDE
PIOVESAN STEFANO
FERRARI LORENZO
ZANETTI LORIS

DE TOGNI ANDREA
DE CARLI VALERIO
SIMONE MAURIZIO
TOSI MASSIMO

MAZZEI LUIGI

TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE
MANCINO LUIGI
MELCHIORI FEDERICO
FABRIS ROBERTO
PERLOTTO PAOLO
MUNERATI MASSIMO
FANTUZZI SIMONE

TARTARI STEFANO

TITA ALESSANDRO
DALL'AGLIO ALBERTO
GIULIANI SILVANO
LENARDUZZI| PEDRO
SCARABOTTOLO ALBERTO
LONARDI GIOBATTA
ZANUSO RENATO

MORO ANDREA
BECCALETTO GIANLUCA
TIZIANI DAVIDE
GIACHETTO MASSIMO
TOFFANO MATTIA

BRUNI GIANNI

DI BELLA DARIO
BARBONI DINO

BALLOTTA GIACOMO
ANDRIOLO LEONARDO
MARZARIO MATTEO

Serie

Anno

1977
1977
1970
1958
1959
1949
1966
1968

1975
1969
1978
1972
1962
1953
1959
1973

1979
1976
1967
1961
1956
1963
1966
1983

1987
1981
1984
1954
1965
1967
1959
1955

1970
1980
1973
1962
1982
1966
1964
1952

1989
1971
1990

RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
25/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.DILETT. BOLZANO NUOTO
A.R.C.AA. S.S.D.aRL

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

Tempo

00:41.33
00:42.22
00:42.40
00:46.01
00:47.19
00:47.60
00:48.01
00:51.99

00:39.10
00:39.47
00:40.24
00:40.53
00:42.87
00:46.89
00:48.23
00:49.23

00:37.86
00:38.64
00:39.26
00:40.00
00:41.76
00:43.31
00:45.19
SQU

00:32.19
00:35.45
00:37.39
00:37.49
00:38.40
00:38.56
00:40.95
00:44.53

00:34.47
00:36.28
00:36.79
00:38.45
00:38.88
00:39.58
00:40.73
SQU

00:34.29
00:36.23
00:36.90

Pti

604.65
591.90
604.01
580.09
565.59
612.18
545.09
492.59

639.13
648.85
606.61
631.88
622.58
595.01
553.39
507.62

644.74
646.74
666.58
667.25
668.10
604.25
579.11

757.38
688.58
652.05
744.20
681.51
678.68
651.77
626.54

742.96
672.82
679.26
694.15
627.83
661.19
642.52

706.87
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XV° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto
RISULTATI

BARBIERO DAVIDE
AGOSTINI SILVIO
VIVAN GIORGIO
CESTER GIORGIO
DE NICOLA ENRICO

MARTINELLI RICCARDO
BORGACCI RICCARDO
CARRETTA EMANUELE
BISCO FEDERICO
BETTOLI MASSIMO
POLESINANTI MARCO
GARBO ALBERTO
EBNER ALIPRANDO

SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO
BETTOCCHI MIRKO

BOANINI MARCO

CANTELLI LUIGI

BONFIGLIO PAOLO
FINAMONI MASSIMO

CITRON FABIO

ZANELLA GIOVANNI

BRANDI MARIO
SARTORI EMANUELE
NIERO STEFANO
PRANOVI STEFANO
BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO
MUGNAINI MANOLO
BRUNO HORACIO JOSE
CECCATO ERMINIO

MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE
MINOTTI ANDREA

DAL CORTIVO ENRICO
SARTOR MAURO
COGO MASSIMO
RANDO MATTEO
BOLDRIN STEFANO
PERSEGHIN RICCARDO

BUZIOL LUCA
CASAROTTI MATTEO
NEGRI MICHELE
FLORA FABIO
POLIDO SEBASTIANO
DE NONI CARLO
COSTA MARCO
GIANNINI LORENZO

GRASSO MARIO
TEAT EMILIANO
MANFROI MICHELE
ROVERSI MARCO
PIVANTI ROBERTO

1974
1974
1961
1975
1964

1985
1984
1980
1979
1960
1968
1966
1966

1978
1985
1971
1970
1976
1969
1971
1971

1978
1988
1968
1985
1964
1964
1962
1956

1967
1967
1970
1967
1960
1980
1980
1960

1973
1979
1972
1970
1985
1958
1985
1968

1978
1975
1976
1975
1970

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DIL

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

2MILA s.s.d.ar.l.
MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT.

AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE S.S.D.A.R.

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
A.S.D. ABANONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
A.R.CA. SSD.aRL

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

ASD NUOTO PERGINE

A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

Foglio n. 2
25/10/2013

00:37.33
00:38.31
00:38.55
00:39.08
00:39.75

00:32.82
00:34.04
00:35.01
00:37.00
00:37.95
00:38.30
00:38.68
00:39.71

00:35.59
00:36.07
00:36.52
00:37.22
00:37.76
00:37.83
00:38.00
00:38.81

00:35.12
00:35.15
00:35.73
00:36.14
00:37.30
00:37.60
00:38.05
00:41.03

00:34.86
00:35.44
00:35.89
00:35.93
00:36.05
00:36.17
00:40.26
00:40.34

00:33.86
00:33.86
00:34.07
00:34.08
00:34.56
00:35.07
00:35.44
00:35.82

00:34.14
00:34.33
00:34.96
00:35.60
00:36.03

669.43
652.31
692.35
639.46
658.36

742.84
716.22
697.23
659.73
703.29
668.67
676.58
659.03

685.87
675.91
701.26
688.07
661.81
676.98
673.95
659.88

695.05

716.76
674.60
701.61
696.01
701.45
679.99

750.72
738.43
713.57
728.36
740.36
674.87
606.31
661.63

738.04
720.91
751.69
751.47
705.44
761.05
687.92
714.96

715.00
727.93
714.82
701.97
710.80
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XV° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto
RISULTATI

ROSATTI MASSIMO
LOCAS DAVIDE
OMETTO STEFANO

ALFONSI LUCA

CAPRINI LUCA

CAPRINI MARCO
COMINATO IGNAZIO
GHIRARDELLO RICCARDO
VITTOR ALESSANDRO
SANTAMARIA MANUEL
TACCHETTO ROBERTO

PADOAN ENRICO
FRIGATO MARCO
TON MICHELE

FOSSI MASSIMILIANO
BUSIOL LUCA
MARZANA CHRISTIAN
ZORZ| MASSIMO
VANIN MAURO

CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO
FABBRI MASSIMO

TOSO DANIELE
BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO
FIAMINGO DANIELE
OTTOCARDI MICHELE
ZANCHI MIRKO

CANTERI MIRKO

NICOLETTI FILIPPO

MOLIN STEVE

FARINAZZO ALESSANDRO
ZILIO RAFFAELE
TURCHET FRANCESCO
PAGLIANI MASSIMO

DA ROS ANDREA

FACCA DAVIDE

BUSO NICOLA

D'ALBA FEDERICO
TURCHET DANIELE
POZZOBON MATTIA
PIRON ANDREA
BOZZOLIN ROBERTO
AMADIO FRANCESCO
SALMASO FRANCESCO

TINAZZO GIOVANNI
MARI DAVIDE
ZULIANI FILIPPO
FURLAN ANDREA
DAZZ| ALESSANDRO
MANARINI MARCO
BRESOLIN NICOLA

1964
1976
1962

1983
1963
1966
1968
1983
1975
1979
1958

1990
1966
1989
1967
1971
1982
1959
1968

1981
1967
1966
1966
1979
1981
1969
1991

1962
1986
1975
1971
1975
1962
1973
1977

1984
1962
1975
1986
1967
1969
1985
1965

1986
1970
1974
1965
1988
1974
1985

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA

CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
A.R.CA. SSD.aRL
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DIL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

Foglion. 3
25/10/2013

00:36.93
00:39.01
SQU

00:32.67
00:33.86
00:35.23
00:36.09
00:36.57
00:36.85
00:37.18
00:37.74

00:32.90
00:33.19
00:33.41
00:33.77
00:33.78
00:33.79
00:34.43
00:36.92

00:32.59
00:33.36
00:33.62
00:33.90
00:33.91
00:34.67
00:34.99
ASS

00:30.95
00:32.77
00:33.98
00:33.99
00:34.00
00:34.35
00:34.82
00:36.51

00:30.79
00:31.18
00:31.28
00:31.31
00:31.65
00:31.80
00:32.34
00:32.76

00:29.20
00:30.32
00:30.42
00:30.91
00:31.01
00:31.18
00:31.60

708.64
640.60

746.25
772.89
742.83
709.61
666.67
678.15
656.54
707.21

788.49

774.95
758.14
722.40
775.20
693.66

749.00
784.47
778.41
771.98
719.85
704.07
731.92

862.36
743.97
735.43
753.46
735.00
777.00
717.69
684.47

791.82
856.00
798.91
778.66
826.86
805.35
753.87
798.84

834.93
844.66
821.50
846.65

801.48
771.52
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XV° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto
RISULTATI

CHIARELLO FABIO

MARTINUZZI MARCO
RIZZ| GIACOMO
MANNUCCI DANIELE
COLUSSI LORIS ENNIO
DAVICO GIULIO
ORUNESU MAURO
CARMINATO ENRICO
IABICHELLA MICHELE

TOMASETTO ALESSANDRO

MAZZON GIACOMO
POLONI EMILIO
LICCHETTA FRANCESCO
UGOLOTTI DAVIDE
PARISOTTO PAOLO

1964

1980
1985
1965
1982
1983
1973
1982
1971

1983
1985
1985
1973
1962
1965

VALDERRAMA VASQUEZ ALESSANDRO 1983

RIVAROLLO MARCO

FERRARA DAVIDE
MARIGO LUCA

PINTO ALESSANDRO
BUCCI RICCARDO
GREGOLIN DANIEL
DARIOL ANDREA

MORINI MATTEO
PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO

TACCHETTO MARCO
DRAGHETTI LEONARDO
CARRARI MATTEO
PIOVAN LUCA

MION MATTEO

DAL CORTIVO MARCO
BORRIELLO MARCO
ORLANDI GIANLUCA

GIANELLO TOMMASO
GAUDIANO MASSIMO
VISENTIN LUCA

LOSA EROS

BETTIN ANDREA
CASSOL MASSIMILIANO

FERROTTI OMAR
GIALDI MASSIMILIANO
FERRARI STEFANO
CAPITANI ENRICO
ROSSETTO ROBERTO
CANTON NICOLA

1985

1970
1983
1968
1964
1990
1979
1983
1965

1991
1965
1973
1975
1976
1971
1962
1990

1977
1973
1981
1968
1970
1975

1984
1968
1979
1969
1984
1980

MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.D. D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO

A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

RHODIUGIUM NUOTO 2006 S.S.D.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
AR.CA. SSD.aRL

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA
MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

ASD NUOTO PERGINE

A.S. DILETT. NUOTO OTELLO PUTINAT

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.DILETT. BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.DILETT. BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA AS.
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

Foglion. 4
25/10/2013

00:32.16

00:29.21
00:30.05
00:30.15
00:30.25
00:30.52
00:30.59
00:30.64
00:30.96

00:28.80
00:29.61
00:29.88
00:30.28
00:30.93
00:31.95
00:32.46
00:32.99

00:29.35
00:29.39
00:29.42
00:29.87
00:30.24
00:30.37
00:30.47
00:30.47

00:27.33
00:28.98
00:29.28
00:29.35
00:29.54
00:29.70
00:30.18
00:30.18

00:28.38
00:28.62
00:28.67
00:28.68
00:28.94
00:29.13

00:27.18
00:27.78
00:28.30
00:28.53
00:28.87
SQU

813.74

835.67
811.31
867.99
806.94
798.82
816.93
796.67
827.20

846.53
823.37
815.93
825.30
862.92
819.09
751.08
739.01

872.57
829.53
870.50
876.13

803.75
800.13
858.88

903.04
853.48
851.45
845.97
862.29
884.36

880.55
873.17
851.41
892.96
884.93
857.88

896.98
921.89
862.54
897.65
844.48
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